
Department Government Date of 
Receipt

Amount 
Claimed

Amount of 
claim 
admitted (Rs.)

Nature of 
Claim

Whether 
related 
party?

% Voting 
Share in 
CoC (if 
applicabl
e)

1 Employees Provident  
Fund Organisation ( Form 
B ) 

- 01.04.2023 7,87,975     7,87,975         Govt. Dues   NA  

     7,87,975          7,87,975 

RemarksAmount of 
Claim under 
Verification 
(Rs.)

Details of claimant Details of Claim admitted Amount 
of 
Continge
nt Claim 
(Rs.)

Amount
of any
mutual
dues, th
at may
be set-

Name of the Corporate Debtor:  Hind Agro Industries Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 03.03.2023 ( Order Received date 10.03.2023); List of Creditors as on: 03.01.2024
Annexure-7

Summary of List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues) w.r.t. Form B
Sr. No. Details of Claim Amount of claim not 

admitted


